Cabling - Fiber Solutions
LP-FIFLCXX
In-Fusion® Field Fusion-splicing connector LC
LPFIFLCXX_PFD_ENB01W
LP-FIFLCXX
In-Fusion® Field Fusion-splicing connector LC
LanPro’s In-Fusion® with factory pre-polished ferrule, utilizes fusion splicer

Cabling - Fiber Solutions - In-Fusion® - LPFIFLCXX
LP-FIFCCCMMJPB
How to order:C
Example:
LP-FIFLCSM2331 In-Fusion® Fusion-spliced Connector, LC Soft, Multimode, OM2 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1a.1
50/125μm, 3mm, Black Housing, White boot
LP-FIF CCC MM
In-Fusion® Field
Fusion-splicing
connector
Connector type
LCS: LC Soft Connector
Fiber Mode and type
M1: Multimode OM1 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1b 62.5/125μm
M2: Multimode OM2 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1a.1 50/125μm
M3: Multimode OM3 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1a.2 50/125μm
M4: Multimode OM4 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1a.3 50/125μm
S1:  Singlemode ITU-T G.652.D Type B1.3 9/125μm
J P B
Jacket Type
1: 9um
2: 2mm
3: 3mm
4: 3mm round
5: 2x3mm rectangular
Color Housing
1: Blue (SM - UPC)
2: Green (SM - APC)
3: Black (OM2 - UPC)
4: Beige (OM1- UPC)
5: Aqua (OM3/OM4 -UPC)
Boot Color
          1: White